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EVENT 27 Boys Open 400m Freestyle 
09 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Daniel Butler  9  Derwentside  5:41.81  + 0.85  266 

50m    37.99  100m  1:20.82  150m  2:04.52  200m  2:48.14  250m  3:32.88  300m  4:16.02  350m  5:00.16  400m  5:41.81 
37.99  42.83  43.70  43.62  44.74  43.14  44.14  41.65 

10 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Alfie Kelly  10  Tynemouth  5:54.02  + 0.74  240 

50m    38.40  100m  1:23.55  150m  2:09.05  200m  2:53.38  250m  3:38.90  300m  4:26.10  350m  5:10.73  400m  5:54.02 
38.40  45.15  45.50  44.33  45.52  47.20  44.63  43.29 

2.  Kier Lillie  10  Tynemouth  5:57.11  + 0.89  234 
50m    39.33  100m  1:24.54  150m  2:10.54  200m  2:57.36  250m  3:43.06  300m  4:29.07  350m  5:14.64  400m  5:57.11 

39.33  45.21  46.00  46.82  45.70  46.01  45.57  42.47 
3.  Jack Kellett  10  Copeland  6:00.34  + 0.73  227 

50m  38.95  100m  1:23.87  150m  2:10.15  200m  2:56.57  250m  3:43.73  300m  4:30.04  350m  5:16.29  400m  6:00.34 
38.95  44.92  46.28  46.42  47.16  46.31  46.25  44.05 

4.  James Morris  10  Co Newcastle  6:04.09  + 0.86  220 
50m    38.68  100m  1:23.07  150m  2:09.40  200m  2:56.22  250m  3:44.41  300m  4:31.68  350m  5:18.65  400m  6:04.09 

38.68  44.39  46.33  46.82  48.19  47.27  46.97  45.44 
11 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Dylan Pinnock  11  South Tyne  5:23.22  + 0.74  315 

50m    36.31  100m  1:17.13  150m  1:58.06  200m  2:39.89  250m  3:21.26  300m  4:02.99  350m  4:44.08  400m  5:23.22 
36.31  40.82  40.93  41.83  41.37  41.73  41.09  39.14 

2.  Jack Ford  11  Co Newcastle  5:23.82  + 0.92  313 
50m    37.91  100m  1:19.49  150m  2:01.02  200m  2:42.87  250m  3:25.07  300m  4:06.62  350m  4:46.21  400m  5:23.82 

37.91  41.58  41.53  41.85  42.20  41.55  39.59  37.61 
3.  Connor King  11  Consett  5:26.59  + 0.87  305 

50m    35.53  100m  1:15.81  150m  1:58.18  200m  2:40.75  250m  3:22.76  300m  4:04.64  350m  4:46.62  400m  5:26.59 
35.53  40.28  42.37  42.57  42.01  41.88  41.98  39.97 

4.  Shaun Carter  11  Newburn  5:34.86  + 0.94  283 
50m    39.11  100m  1:21.72  150m  2:04.35  200m  2:47.56  250m  3:30.79  300m  4:13.74  350m  4:55.14  400m  5:34.86 

39.11  42.61  42.63  43.21  43.23  42.95  41.40  39.72 
5.  Eliot Snowdon  11  Tynemouth  5:42.42  + 0.87  265 

50m    37.72  100m  1:21.04  150m  2:05.36  200m  2:50.19  250m  3:33.70  300m  4:18.21  350m  5:02.45  400m  5:42.42 
37.72  43.32  44.32  44.83  43.51  44.51  44.24  39.97 

12 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Thomas Burns  12  Co Sund'land  4:56.69  + 0.78  408 

50m    33.73  100m  1:10.90  150m  1:48.67  200m  2:26.53  250m  3:04.65  300m  3:42.40  350m  4:20.05  400m  4:56.69 
33.73  37.17  37.77  37.86  38.12  37.75  37.65  36.64 

2.  Christopher Heppell  12  Newburn  5:01.78  + 0.92  387 
50m    33.87  100m  1:12.37  150m  1:50.72  200m  2:30.30  250m  3:09.63  300m  3:48.49  350m  4:26.02  400m  5:01.78 

33.87  38.50  38.35  39.58  39.33  38.86  37.53  35.76 
3.  Joseph Pomfret  12  Co Sund'land  5:11.17  + 0.71  353 

50m    35.09  100m  1:14.36  150m  1:53.84  200m  2:33.53  250m  3:13.29  300m  3:53.38  350m  4:33.29  400m  5:11.17 
35.09  39.27  39.48  39.69  39.76  40.09  39.91  37.88 

4.  Jay Manners  12  Durham City  5:14.92  + 0.81  341 
50m    35.60  100m  1:14.94  150m  1:54.87  200m  2:35.31  250m  3:15.62  300m  3:55.95  350m  4:36.25  400m  5:14.92 

35.60  39.34  39.93  40.44  40.31  40.33  40.30  38.67 
5.  Benjamin Fisher  12  RichmondDale  5:29.69  + 0.86  297 

50m    39.46  100m  1:22.17  150m  2:05.30  200m  2:48.09  250m  3:29.52  300m  4:10.69  350m  4:51.67  400m  5:29.69 
39.46  42.71  43.13  42.79  41.43  41.17  40.98  38.02 

6.  James Ashcroft  12  Co Newcastle  5:29.71  + 0.89  297 
50m    37.75  100m  1:21.05  150m  2:03.16  200m  2:45.85  250m  3:29.64  300m  4:11.07  350m  4:52.64  400m  5:29.71 

37.75  43.30  42.11  42.69  43.79  41.43  41.57  37.07 
7.  Jack Laverty  12  North Tyne  5:34.38  + 0.75  285 

50m    36.94  100m  1:18.66  150m  2:01.87  200m  2:44.94  250m  3:28.87  300m  4:11.47  350m  4:55.17  400m  5:34.38 
36.94  41.72  43.21  43.07  43.93  42.60  43.70  39.21 

8.  Nathan To  12  Co Newcastle  5:34.90  + 0.79  283 
50m    36.63  100m  1:19.47  150m  2:02.74  200m  2:45.98  250m  3:29.06  300m  4:12.07  350m  4:54.96  400m  5:34.90 

36.63  42.84  43.27  43.24  43.08  43.01  42.89  39.94 
9.  Jonathan Gray  12  Co Newcastle  5:40.54  + 0.76  269 

50m    37.87  100m  1:20.67  150m  2:05.09  200m  2:49.40  250m  3:33.49  300m  4:17.25  350m  4:59.85  400m  5:40.54 
37.87  42.80  44.42  44.31  44.09  43.76  42.60  40.69 

Jonathan Hobbs  12  Newburn  DQ ST­
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13 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Joseph Burrin  13  Newburn  4:38.62  + 0.74  492 

50m    32.11  100m  1:06.88  150m  1:42.30  200m  2:18.37  250m  2:53.51  300m  3:29.29  350m  4:05.13  400m  4:38.62 
32.11  34.77  35.42  36.07  35.14  35.78  35.84  33.49 

2.  Zak Logue  13  Co Newcastle  4:48.73  + 0.69  442 
50m    32.01  100m  1:07.47  150m  1:43.73  200m  2:20.62  250m  2:57.89  300m  3:34.74  350m  4:11.80  400m  4:48.73 

32.01  35.46  36.26  36.89  37.27  36.85  37.06  36.93 
3.  Callum Reveley  13  Co Sund'land  4:51.86  + 0.74  428 

50m    32.85  100m  1:09.51  150m  1:47.34  200m  2:25.64  250m  3:03.23  300m  3:40.07  350m  4:16.98  400m  4:51.86 
32.85  36.66  37.83  38.30  37.59  36.84  36.91  34.88 

4.  James Sproston  13  Co Newcastle  4:53.09  + 0.76  423 
50m    32.78  100m  1:09.15  150m  1:46.81  200m  2:24.50  250m  3:02.29  300m  3:39.81  350m  4:17.73  400m  4:53.09 

32.78  36.37  37.66  37.69  37.79  37.52  37.92  35.36 
5.  James Lane  13  South Tyne  4:53.12  + 0.72  423 

50m    32.84  100m  1:09.87  150m  1:47.38  200m  2:25.06  250m  3:02.93  300m  3:40.50  350m  4:17.87  400m  4:53.12 
32.84  37.03  37.51  37.68  37.87  37.57  37.37  35.25 

6.  Aiden David Crombie  13  Peterlee  4:54.55  + 0.87  417 
50m    32.49  100m  1:09.63  150m  1:48.48  200m  2:26.05  250m  3:04.01  300m  3:42.05  350m  4:19.34  400m  4:54.55 

32.49  37.14  38.85  37.57  37.96  38.04  37.29  35.21 
7.  Oliver King  13  Tynemouth  5:04.44  + 0.75  377 

50m    34.91  100m  1:12.73  150m  1:51.22  200m  2:29.88  250m  3:09.05  300m  3:48.10  350m  4:27.13  400m  5:04.44 
34.91  37.82  38.49  38.66  39.17  39.05  39.03  37.31 

8.  Daniel Tait  13  Co Carlisle  5:23.03  + 0.86  316 
50m    36.57  100m  1:17.65  150m  1:59.97  200m  2:40.82  250m  3:22.60  300m  4:03.63  350m  4:44.96  400m  5:23.03 

36.57  41.08  42.32  40.85  41.78  41.03  41.33  38.07 
9.  Nathan Hind  13  Derwentside  5:24.50  + 1.03  311 

50m    36.26  100m  1:17.29  150m  1:58.92  200m  2:41.28  250m  3:22.93  300m  4:04.47  350m  4:45.58  400m  5:24.50 
36.26  41.03  41.63  42.36  41.65  41.54  41.11  38.92 

14 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Kieran Peart  14  South Tyne  4:38.55  + 0.72  493 

50m    30.08  100m  1:03.54  150m  1:39.13  200m  2:15.40  250m  2:51.85  300m  3:28.80  350m  4:05.07  400m  4:38.55 
30.08  33.46  35.59  36.27  36.45  36.95  36.27  33.48 

2.  Matthew Reay  14  Newburn  4:38.57  + 0.75  493 
50m    32.13  100m  1:07.73  150m  1:43.39  200m  2:19.14  250m  2:54.59  300m  3:29.66  350m  4:04.40  400m  4:38.57 

32.13  35.60  35.66  35.75  35.45  35.07  34.74  34.17 
3.  Chris Smith  14  Moors  4:47.25  + 0.77  449 

50m    31.80  100m  1:06.68  150m  1:42.67  200m  2:19.48  250m  2:56.42  300m  3:33.79  350m  4:11.40  400m  4:47.25 
31.80  34.88  35.99  36.81  36.94  37.37  37.61  35.85 

4.  Joshua Campbell  14  Co Sund'land  4:52.72  + 0.71  424 
50m    33.06  100m  1:09.66  150m  1:46.96  200m  2:25.01  250m  3:02.54  300m  3:40.21  350m  4:17.19  400m  4:52.72 

33.06  36.60  37.30  38.05  37.53  37.67  36.98  35.53 
5.  Kieran Bowran  14  Tynemouth  4:58.89  + 0.84  399 

50m    32.99  100m  1:10.82  150m  1:49.77  200m  2:28.71  250m  3:07.52  300m  3:46.52  350m  4:24.56  400m  4:58.89 
32.99  37.83  38.95  38.94  38.81  39.00  38.04  34.33 

6.  Elliot Dandy  14  RichmondDale  5:10.52  + 0.85  355 
50m    34.84  100m  1:14.40  150m  1:54.19  200m  2:34.67  250m  3:14.03  300m  3:54.32  350m  4:33.59  400m  5:10.52 

34.84  39.56  39.79  40.48  39.36  40.29  39.27  36.93 
7.  Carl Foster  14  Derwentside  5:20.26  + 0.83  324 

50m    34.88  100m  1:15.49  150m  1:56.97  200m  2:37.43  250m  3:19.65  300m  4:01.50  350m  4:42.23  400m  5:20.26 
34.88  40.61  41.48  40.46  42.22  41.85  40.73  38.03 

15 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Adam Taylor  15  Co Sund'land  4:18.35  + 0.77  618 

50m    30.12  100m  1:02.84  150m  1:35.79  200m  2:08.95  250m  2:41.85  300m  3:15.04  350m  3:47.94  400m  4:18.35 
30.12  32.72  32.95  33.16  32.90  33.19  32.90  30.41 

2.  Tom Fullen  15  Newburn  4:30.67  + 0.79  537 
50m    32.09  100m  1:05.84  150m  1:39.87  200m  2:13.89  250m  2:48.66  300m  3:23.42  350m  3:57.89  400m  4:30.67 

32.09  33.75  34.03  34.02  34.77  34.76  34.47  32.78 
3.  Christopher Ayton  15  Derwentside  4:35.64  + 0.74  508 

50m    30.83  100m  1:04.52  150m  1:39.83  200m  2:15.97  250m  2:50.78  300m  3:26.27  350m  4:02.52  400m  4:35.64 
30.83  33.69  35.31  36.14  34.81  35.49  36.25  33.12 

4.  Samuel Yeates  15  Newburn  4:40.28  + 0.82  484 
50m    31.54  100m  1:06.78  150m  1:42.90  200m  2:18.92  250m  2:54.72  300m  3:30.62  350m  4:06.54  400m  4:40.28 

31.54  35.24  36.12  36.02  35.80  35.90  35.92  33.74 
5.  Cameron Lord  15  Newburn  4:48.34  + 0.89  444 

50m    30.66  100m  1:05.79  150m  1:41.62  200m  2:18.69  250m  2:56.19  300m  3:34.28  350m  4:11.91  400m  4:48.34 
30.66  35.13  35.83  37.07  37.50  38.09  37.63  36.43 

6.  Callum Thorpe  15  Derwentside  5:00.54  + 0.90  392 
50m    32.52  100m  1:09.98  150m  1:48.58  200m  2:27.53  250m  3:06.13  300m  3:45.33  350m  4:23.87  400m  5:00.54 

32.52  37.46  38.60  38.95  38.60  39.20  38.54  36.67 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 
1.  Reece Hindmarsh  16  Newburn  4:18.12  + 0.73  619 

50m    30.27  100m  1:02.75  150m  1:35.64  200m  2:08.78  250m  2:41.61  300m  3:14.54  350m  3:47.22  400m  4:18.12 
30.27  32.48  32.89  33.14  32.83  32.93  32.68  30.90 

2.  Daniel Rushton  16  Tynedale  4:41.36  + 0.72  478 
50m    30.22  100m  1:05.08  150m  1:40.77  200m  2:17.07  250m  2:53.33  300m  3:30.28  350m  4:06.50  400m  4:41.36 

30.22  34.86  35.69  36.30  36.26  36.95  36.22  34.86 
3.  Simon McCormick  16  Derwentside  4:41.80  + 0.77  476 

50m    32.07  100m  1:07.44  150m  1:43.37  200m  2:19.53  250m  2:56.12  300m  3:32.48  350m  4:07.98  400m  4:41.80 
32.07  35.37  35.93  36.16  36.59  36.36  35.50  33.82 

4.  Ian Scott  23  Co Carlisle  5:01.68  + 0.77  388 
50m  31.85  100m  1:07.76  150m  1:45.51  200m  2:23.48  250m  3:02.58  300m  3:42.47  350m  4:22.48  400m  5:01.68 

31.85  35.91  37.75  37.97  39.10  39.89  40.01  39.20
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EVENT 28 Girls Open 200m IM 
09 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150 
1.  Emma Wilson  9  Derwentside  3:21.95  + 0.72  243  43.47  1:35.37  2:37.66 
2.  Laura McCluskey  9  Bo Stockton  3:22.56  + 0.94  241  50.78  1:38.47  2:36.77 
3.  Lucy Pengilley  9  RichmondDale  3:27.94  + 0.60  223  48.70  1:40.09  2:44.54 
4.  Rebecca Wilson  9  Copeland  3:28.49  + 1.00  221  51.03  1:43.02  2:41.95 
5.  Jacqueline Develter  9  South Tyne  3:38.69  + 0.85  191  54.41  1:48.68  2:49.66 
6.  Leah Martin  9  Tynemouth  3:42.49  + 0.87  182  52.05  1:49.93  2:52.57 
7.  Sara Bramley  9  Durham City  3:42.79  + 0.86  181  53.63  1:45.82  2:54.29 
8.  Rebecca Elliott  9  North Tyne  3:46.09  + 0.86  173  1:01.01  1:56.54  2:58.56 
9.  Lucy Blackett  9  Co Newcastle  3:47.40  + 0.90  170  57.78  1:56.23  2:57.87 
10.  Niamh Peers  9  Copeland  3:56.03  ­.­­  152  56.84  1:53.10  3:05.09 
10 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150 
1.  Emily Large  10  Ponteland  3:02.19  + 0.87  331  44.96  1:30.59  2:25.26 
2.  Francesca Burrin  10  Ponteland  3:03.75  + 0.80  323  44.06  1:30.44  2:21.66 
3.  Rebecca Dobbins  10  Co Newcastle  3:04.67  + 0.89  318  42.31  1:29.45  2:23.36 
4.  Yasmin Dixon  10  RichmondDale  3:06.38  + 0.96  310  41.67  1:29.48  2:24.64 
5.  Eve Buddle  10  Alnwick Dol  3:06.64  + 0.91  308  40.55  1:29.48  2:25.42 
6.  Rebekah Heppell  10  Newburn  3:10.11  + 0.92  292  40.93  1:26.72  2:27.50 
7.  Rhianna Nitsch  10  Tynedale  3:13.72  + 0.73  276  43.32  1:36.62  2:28.98 
8.  Lowri Waugh  10  Co Newcastle  3:15.86  + 0.85  267  44.94  1:34.64  2:34.45 
9.  Fiona Robson  10  Alnwick Dol  3:17.64  + 0.80  260  47.13  1:38.11  2:36.47 
10.  Lara Tulip  10  Co Newcastle  3:19.67  ­.­­  252  47.02  1:38.69  2:36.39 
11.  Hannah Seymour  10  Morpeth  3:22.42  + 0.87  242  44.91  1:34.62  2:37.72 
12.  Holly Howson  10  Co Carlisle  3:24.29  + 0.70  235  44.66  1:33.32  2:37.77 
13.  Kate Beckwith  10  Derwentside  3:31.97  + 0.83  210  47.62  1:41.33  2:46.60 
14.  Jessica Lane  10  South Tyne  3:34.21  + 0.69  204  52.83  1:48.90  2:49.46 
11 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150 
1.  Rebecca Fell  11  Ulverston  2:45.76  + 0.86  440  35.01  1:19.57  2:08.46 
2.  Aimee Hawke  11  Bo Stockton  2:46.33  + 0.72  436  35.77  1:18.72  2:08.58 
3.  Rachel Taylor  11  South Tyne  2:47.16  + 0.88  429  36.18  1:19.25  2:07.22 
4.  Shauna Johnson  11  Newburn  2:52.19  + 0.99  393  40.04  1:24.35  2:12.00 
5.  Annalea Davison  11  Alnwick Dol  2:53.81  + 0.72  382  42.28  1:27.01  2:16.55 
6.  Eve Larsen  11  Co Sund'land  2:55.39  + 0.89  372  39.14  1:23.48  2:16.59 
7.  Alice Stirman  11  Durham City  3:01.41  + 1.04  336  40.22  1:26.53  2:21.55 
8.  Abigail Row  11  Newburn  3:02.04  + 0.89  332  41.56  1:29.01  2:22.17 
9.  Martha Spalding  11  Co Newcastle  3:02.82  + 0.89  328  41.17  1:27.65  2:23.78 
10.  Alex Sarah Messenger  11  Copeland  3:03.16  + 0.98  326  41.95  1:30.48  2:24.42 
11.  Natalya Sharp  11  Co Sund'land  3:03.82  + 0.72  323  43.46  1:30.24  2:22.90 
12.  Ailish Gregory  11  Tynemouth  3:05.16  + 0.84  316  41.17  1:28.34  2:23.12 
13.  Chloe Hardy  11  Newburn  3:05.50  + 0.86  314  41.94  1:29.51  2:24.76 
14.  Bethany­Star Cooper  11  Co Sund'land  3:06.54  + 0.78  309  48.02  1:36.10  2:25.96 
15.  Elizabeth Arrol  11  Bo Stockton  3:09.28  + 0.97  296  42.94  1:28.44  2:26.74 
16.  Beth Copley  11  Co Newcastle  3:10.53  + 0.82  290  42.39  1:30.25  2:27.77 
17.  Megan Sinden  11  Derwentside  3:17.35  + 0.92  261  44.83  1:33.49  2:34.66 

Alice Larsen  11  Co Newcastle  DNC 
12 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150 
1.  Lauren Hodgson  12  Newburn  2:38.22  + 0.92  506  33.21  1:12.40  2:01.97 
2.  Charlotte Morris  12  Co Newcastle  2:45.80  + 0.82  440  34.91  1:18.86  2:07.15 
3.  Bethany Dixon  12  Bo Stockton  2:47.74  + 0.73  425  36.83  1:21.80  2:09.24 
4.  Abbey Stobbart  12  Derwentside  2:51.02  + 1.04  401  36.50  1:24.83  2:13.89 
5.  Louise Barker  12  RichmondDale  2:51.89  + 0.88  395  36.28  1:21.68  2:13.34 
6.  Kate Macphee  12  Alnwick Dol  2:52.13  + 0.77  393  37.66  1:23.02  2:14.33 
7.  Cordellia Moor  12  Newburn  2:54.36  + 0.81  378  37.20  1:21.45  2:17.28 
8.  Beth Dakers  12  Ponteland  2:55.24  + 0.91  373  39.84  1:25.23  2:15.42 
9.  Kira Wright  12  RichmondDale  2:56.07  + 0.86  367  40.62  1:25.80  2:17.34 
10.  Lauren Gill  12  Co Newcastle  2:58.21  + 0.83  354  35.47  1:27.74  2:19.53 
11.  Jade Shovlin  12  Co Sund'land  2:58.45  + 0.92  353  41.03  1:26.06  2:18.57 
12.  Georgie Wren  12  Newburn  3:00.64  + 0.88  340  39.92  1:28.08  2:22.66 
13.  Grace James  12  Bo Stockton  3:01.20  + 1.02  337  43.56  1:28.52  2:20.65 
14.  Alicia Moore  12  Bo Stockton  3:01.70  + 0.69  334  41.49  1:27.09  2:21.09 
15.  Sophie Willox  12  Newburn  3:04.09  + 0.80  321  40.40  1:26.56  2:22.33 
16.  Ruby Lord  12  Newburn  3:04.63  + 0.98  318  42.54  1:29.76  2:23.37 
17.  Sydney Martin  12  Newburn  3:05.04  + 0.95  316  40.08  1:29.34  2:26.31 
18.  Chloe Gilhooley  12  Bo Stockton  3:05.09  + 1.04  316  44.13  1:31.03  2:23.25 
19.  Melissa Carter  12  Durham City  3:06.59  + 0.87  309  42.05  1:29.79  2:23.77 
20.  Megan Johnston  12  Newburn  3:10.69  + 0.91  289  43.63  1:31.34  2:29.85 
21.  Samantha Kellett  12  Copeland  3:12.91  + 0.93  279  47.36  1:33.96  2:31.14 
22.  Megan McCormick  12  South Tyne  3:14.54  + 0.85  272  42.04  1:31.84  2:30.29
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13 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150 
1.  Connie Dean  13  Maidenhead  2:33.64  + 0.76  553  32.68  1:13.37  1:58.52 
2.  Ellie Hawke  13  Bo Stockton  2:35.50  + 0.81  533  33.04  1:13.00  1:59.67 
3.  Jessica Thompson  13  Co Sund'land  2:35.76  + 0.74  531  33.81  1:13.82  2:00.92 
4.  Gabrielle Burdess  13  Co Sund'land  2:36.84  + 0.82  520  35.32  1:17.28  2:02.95 
5.  Danielle Gilbert  13  Newburn  2:37.11  + 0.79  517  34.03  1:16.48  2:01.49 
6.  Freya Rayner  13  Co Sund'land  2:40.79  + 0.85  482  34.30  1:13.40  2:05.72 
7.  Georgina Lamb  13  Co Sund'land  2:41.94  + 0.86  472  35.83  1:19.73  2:06.51 
8.  Chloe Middleton  13  South Tyne  2:42.52  + 0.74  467  35.21  1:16.66  2:06.11 
9.  Rachel Forster  13  Newburn  2:43.20  + 0.85  461  34.91  1:17.08  2:06.47 
10.  Chloe Tunnell  13  Co Newcastle  2:43.63  + 0.93  458  34.99  1:16.97  2:07.19 
11.  Sophie Martin  13  Tynemouth  2:44.65  + 0.80  449  34.40  1:15.44  2:08.29 
12.  Faye Hindmarsh  13  Newburn  2:45.84  + 0.91  440  36.43  1:19.69  2:10.71 
13.  Alexandra Henderson  13  Newburn  2:46.49  + 0.78  435  36.47  1:19.74  2:08.29 
14.  Lucy­Jane Wilson  13  Co Carlisle  2:47.41  + 0.79  427  36.24  1:20.06  2:08.96 
15.  Jennifer Sharp  13  Co Sund'land  2:48.74  + 1.01  417  36.25  1:20.92  2:11.27 
16.  Imogen Bishop  13  Newburn  2:51.91  + 0.76  395  36.96  1:22.07  2:10.09 
17.  Christina Castledine  13  Co Sund'land  2:53.64  + 0.83  383  41.68  1:25.50  2:17.88 
18.  Chloe Carr  13  Copeland  2:54.14  + 1.04  380  38.37  1:23.72  2:15.92 
19.  Stacie Spendiff  13  Tynemouth  2:54.18  + 0.76  379  36.96  1:21.44  2:16.43 
20.  Emily Price  13  Blyth  2:56.12  + 0.89  367  37.41  1:21.34  2:16.27 
21.  Kaitlin Walton  13  Durham City  2:57.37  + 0.98  359  38.18  1:23.89  2:18.97 
22.  Raegan Dodds  13  Co Sund'land  2:58.64  + 0.79  352  38.95  1:22.88  2:18.98 
23.  Faye Huntley  13  Peterlee  2:59.57  + 0.90  346  39.73  1:24.32  2:17.88 
24.  Rebecca Jamieson  13  Newburn  3:00.62  + 1.05  340  40.55  1:28.45  2:20.48 
25.  Hannah Larsen  13  Co Newcastle  3:02.14  + 0.85  332  41.48  1:30.40  2:22.95 
26.  Taylor Haughan  13  Co Newcastle  3:02.40  + 0.76  330  40.25  1:28.91  2:21.64 
27.  Alexandra Spencer  13  Co Sund'land  3:03.05  + 0.94  327  40.46  1:27.49  2:22.79 
28.  Karenza Blenkinsop  13  RichmondDale  3:03.13  + 0.85  326  43.34  1:29.04  2:22.74 
29.  Amber Patterson  13  Co Carlisle  3:12.94  + 0.98  279  45.52  1:35.70  2:28.69 
14 Yrs Age Group ­ Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150 
1.  Rachel Helm  14  Tynemouth  2:33.85  + 0.72  551  32.59  1:13.78  1:58.39 
2.  Elinor Scanlon  14  Maidenhead  2:48.72  + 0.90  417  38.23  1:24.28  2:10.25 
3.  Emma Bramley  14  Durham City  2:49.32  + 0.96  413  36.27  1:19.79  2:12.15 
4.  Chloe To  14  Co Newcastle  2:50.73  + 0.83  403  36.94  1:21.00  2:11.49 
5.  Abbie Allenson  14  Durham City  2:53.21  + 0.86  386  35.85  1:20.17  2:14.71 
